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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Assembly District 27

 1 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1 

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  0 

Unrecorded  1 

Assembly District 30

 1,788 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 30 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 166 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,990 

(6)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,984 

 1,518 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 44 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,565 

Unrecorded  419 

Page 2 of 8



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Assembly District 34

 18,709 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 448 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 186 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,125 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,470 

(186)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,284 

 15,790 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 798 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALBERTO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC C. KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA ZEFIRINDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK P. MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINICIO PAREDES (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,611 

Unrecorded  4,673 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Assembly District 35

 15,274 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 462 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 66 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,839 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,641 

(66)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,575 

 14,342 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 324 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEJANDRO A. ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES F. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN E. HELMS (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAYNE MALKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLA PARKER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,677 

Unrecorded  2,898 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Assembly District 36

 7,534 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 199 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 117 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 706 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,556 

(117)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,439 

 5,611 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 353 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDREW JOHN SANDHOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURELIO ARCABASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN GILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERETT ANDRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA HAICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GIANNARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS EARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LATTANZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,984 

Unrecorded  2,455 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Assembly District 39

 12,730 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 235 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 115 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,427 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,507 

(115)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,392 

 10,594 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 519 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANTHONY SALVATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES NECHAMKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE FANJUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE FOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE LITTLEFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ARMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARSILLO (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,139 

Unrecorded  3,253 

Assembly District 40

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 56,036 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 1,374 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 490 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 6,263 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  64,165 

(490)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  63,675 

 47,855 JOSE R. PERALTA (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,038 JOSE R. PERALTA (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALBERTO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO A. ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW JOHN SANDHOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SALVATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURELIO ARCABASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN GILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES F. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES NECHAMKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC C. KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERETT ANDRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE FANJUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA HAICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA ZEFIRINDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE FOHR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE LITTLEFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA WONG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:35:04PM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 MARTHA ARMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GIANNARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARSILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS EARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK P. MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LATTANZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN E. HELMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINICIO PAREDES (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAYNE MALKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLA PARKER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  49,976 

Unrecorded  13,699 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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